tion	Date &Time Completed	Done l	λ,
ing			
ithin 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
	* TP 4hra)		
		•	200
- NEW COUNTY	1		
	to Owner/Wksp		1551
		ax:	
INC ()/Non-INC()	10	
)	
))	-
Date:	Time:	7	
	0%; P: 21-79%. F: S0-1	00%]	
- Hotelman)		
000()			
Market NEWS	SANISH A SELECTION		
Confidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer.		
9.00			
	Towing Co. ()
,,,,,			
unit a major s	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
)			200 E E
)			
)	4		
		This is	
		y producer Poda Saculosa	1
		AND SCHOOL	ii.
		Maria de la contraca	i i
		A CONTRACTOR	- N
La Description (Acres	Amt (\$)
Invoice Pre	paration Chrcklist	Anit (5)	Amt (\$)
1) AR : Acciden	t Reporting (\$30);	in Bill	
1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	in Bill	
1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Fallow-	tt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120	
1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow-	tt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe	tt Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 setion	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For cleiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : idae DA	tt Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cetion + SMRT Survey	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5)	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	tt Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 setion + SMRT Survey ional Services:-	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Couries	tt Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 setion + SMRT Survey ional Services:-	1st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD' *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Post Re	At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cetion 4 + SMRT Survey ional Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$60) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fellow- For cleiming 6) TR : Re-inspi 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Co	At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cetion + SMRT Survey ional Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination	\$60) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$55	
1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fellow- For cleiming 6) TR : Re-inspi 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Co	At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 cetion + SMRT Survey ional Services:- y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination P (N-in INC) against INC	\$60) 00/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$575 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25	
	Claim Form W/O (Within: OD 2hr Uploaded at/Survey Report ort by Fax / Hand INC (Date: as (WO): N: 0-2 S ()/NO (0000 () Confidential & St	Claim Form W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs) Uploaded at/Survey Report ort by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: INC () / Non-INC () Tel: Cover Type: (Date: Time: as (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-1 S() / NO () Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. Y.	Claim Form W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs) Uploaded ort by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tal; Fax; INC () / Non-INC () Tel:) Cover Type: () Date: Time: } Is (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-100%] S () / NO () Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer. Y. / NO (); Towing Co: (

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/09/2018 19:42
Date Of Accident	10/09/2018 09:40
Exact Location Of Accident	KPE TUNNEL TOWARDS AIRPORT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DESCRIPTION OF DESCRIPTION OF D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ4899C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201602573M
Email Address	EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87198228
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87198228
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	999994802
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED RASHID BIN MOHAMED AYUB
NRIC No	S8207755C
Date Of Birth	03/03/1982
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/02/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87198228

OFFICE-87198228

EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG

BLK 671A EDGEFIELD PLAINS Address

#07-515

Postcode 821671

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident AFTER RAIN Weather Conditions

Road Surface WET

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: EDWIN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SKV6512D Vehicle Registration Number MAZDA 3

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 17

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SLC9670Z

KIA CERATO FORTE

PRIVATE CAR

LEE HON WENG (LI HANRONG)

S7822604H

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the focegoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	DENT DATE: (10,09, 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (09:40) (HH:MM)
ACCI	DENT DATE: (20/) (DD/MM/TTT), IME.
	ITION: KEE, TUNNEL TOWARD A REPORT ROAD
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
901 NO.	OVEHICLE NUMBER: SLT 4899 C
	DINSURANCE COMPANY:
53	000004802
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	MAZDA A
	TITYPE KALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCTELE / OTTER
	givehicle Category: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORC TOLE)
	EXPLIPEOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
	ILARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2	THE PROJECT HOLDER
3	ALMANE CARCOVE LEASING PIE CID MALE PENALLI
Wellet Jonal	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
MI (IN)	c)ADDRESS:
. 61	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
tho of bassonals	DRIVER MONAMES CASHIO RIN NO AYUR MALE FEMALE
Including driver	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S B2 077554 CONTACT: 8719 8228
())	C)ADDRESS: BIE 67 1 A EDWERIELD PLANS #07-515
(*)	S POSE 821671
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (03 / 03 / 1982)(DD/MM/YYYY)
(8)	TOUR ALE UP BIKEIN A STATE OF THE STATE OF T
	ACCOURATIONS (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	ejoccupation: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS : : : 2009
. 4	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS : : : 2009
1.4	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS
	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS : : : 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
. 5	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1) DATE: OF DRIVING PASS
. 5	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) I) DATE: OF DRIVING PASS
. 5	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) I) DATE: OF DRIVING PASS
. 5	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS : :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
5 6 7	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) I) DATE OF DRIVING PASS : :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS D) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE MODEL: KIA FORTE K.3
5 6 7	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) (I) DATE OF DRIVING PASS : :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS) D) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLC 7670 Z MODEL: KIA FORTE K3 D) DRIVER'S NAME: LEE HON WENG (LI HANRONG)
5 6 7	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) (I) DATE OF DRIVING PASS : :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS) D) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLC 7670 Z MODEL: KIA FORTE K3 D) DRIVER'S NAME: LEE HON WENG (LI HANRONG)
6 7 No of personate Notherland detec	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) I) DATE OF DRIVING PASS : :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS D) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE D) DRIVER'S NAME: SLC 9670 Z MODEL: KIA FOETE K3 D) DRIVER'S NAME: LEE HON WENG (LI HANRONG) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$7823604 H CONTACT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
5 6 7 8 He of personser Lecturality detection	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) #JONTEJ OF DRIVING PASS": :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? WEST / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS) B)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLC 9670 Z MODEL: KIA FORTE K3 b) DRIVER'S NAME: LEE HON WENG (LI HANRONG) c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$7822604 H CONTACT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKV 6512 D MODEL: MA224 3
6 7 No of personate Notherland detec	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) #JON F. OF DRIVING PASS : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
6 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	#JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) #JONTEJ OF DRIVING PASS": :: 2009 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? WEST / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS) B)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS AFTER PAIN WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLC 9670 Z MODEL: KIA FORTE K3 b) DRIVER'S NAME: LEE HON WENG (LI HANRONG) c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$7822604 H CONTACT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKV 6512 D MODEL: MA224 3
6 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	# JOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) # JOANT OF DRIVING PASS - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :

EMPH. = CARCOVA,

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8207755C



MOHAMED RASHID BIN MOHAMED AYUB

INDIAN 03-03-1982 SINGAPORE







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

10 Aug 2000 22 Aug 2003 20 Feb 2009

NP 428A





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RIBKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RIBKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

CERTIFICATE NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

POLICY NO.

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1989 (MALAYSIA)

COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR

M.Z.400

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY EXCESS

S\$2000.00 Section (I & (II)

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

S100.00

SUM INSURED

Market Value

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

Car Cove Leasing Pte Ltd

SLJ4899C

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

12 June 2018

11 February 2019

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE

SLJ4899C

999994802

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

If You or Your Authorised Driver is below the age of 23 years old and/or above 65 years old and/or has less than 1 year driving experience. the additional excess Section 2 is \$53,000; cutside Singapore is \$55,000 and Fire & Thaft excess Section I is \$51,500.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vahicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vahicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured
- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Heritage Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

17 We hareby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Mosor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 12 Jun 2018

691991-000 Moh Kok Heng 3 Tempines Grande, AIA Tampines #02-38 SINGAPORE 528799

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSPORG



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580

Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0010 Operating Hours: Manday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: \$665500100 / GST Ret, No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report,

	ADDENDUM
A)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	Original Report No : Muf4(81)75% Vehicle Registration No; SCJ 4899C
	Name (as shown in NRIC): MUHAMKO RASHIO Buy Molhamko Byus S82077550
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Address :SIngapore(
	Contact (Tel) -:Mobile No.: 87198228
	Email Address
	Date of Accident : 10 (09 2068
	Place of Accident: KPK TWWW TOWNERS PREPORT ROOM
Ť	Insurance Company: At C
3)	ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
	To cotonian from own domogk to Rapornius only
	17 Hi
	(a) Coole
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Name: Name:

Date: